
East Aurora HS Track & Field Varsity Girls 5/11/2021 3

Event

DISTANCE
HEIGHT

TIME

FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH

EAHS SEHS SHS

Places Points Relays Teams Place Points Relays
Place Points 5 Place Points 3 Place Points 2 Place Points 1 Place Points 0 1st 5 5 2 5 3 1 0 0 5 0 0 0

Result School Result School Result School Result School Result School 2nd 3 3 3 5 3 2 1 0 5 3 0 0

4 X 800 10:45.63
10:45.63 SEHS 12:45.0 SHS

0 5 3
3rd 2 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 6 4 2 0
4th 1 0 5 8 6 4 2 1 8 6 4 2

4 X 100 54.16
54.16 SEHS 1:01.80 SHS

0 5 3
5th 0

3200 m 12:13.70
12:13.70 SEHS 12:35.03 SEHS 12:37.76 EAHS 13:39.61 EAHS

3 8 0RUFF, NAOMI HARRIS, ANGELICA Colon-Maldonado, DeyanneiraGonzalez, Korima

100 m 
High 20.44

20.44 SEHS 22.20 SEHS
0 8 0STEPHEN, OLIVIA ENGEL, PIPER

100 m 
Dash 13.62

13.62 SEHS 14.17 SEHS 14.80 EAHS 15.30 SHS
2 8 1MIULLI, ALYSSA KIRKLAND, KELIS Willis, Delmarea DOUGLAS, ADRIANNA

800 m 2:31.99
2:31.99 SEHS 2:42.78 SEHS 2:51.48 EAHS 2:51.98 EAHS

3 8 0RUFF, NAOMI HARRIS, ANGELICA Fields, N'dya Vargas, Priscella

4 X 200 2:01.51
2:01.51 SEHS

0 5 0

400 m 1:05.71
1:05.71 SEHS 1:10.50 SEHS 1:24.35 SHS 1:27.30 EAHS

1 8 2COLLINS, RAVEN BOHYER, JADA Jimenez, Joanna Prieto, Elizabeth

300 m 
Low 58.05

58.05 SEHS 1:01.65 EAHS 1:02.20 SEHS
3 7 0STEPHEN, OLIVIA Camacho, Adaly ENGEL, PIPER

1600 m 5:47.13
5:47.13 SEHS 5:53.82 EAHS 6:17.22 SEHS 6:27.26 SHS

3 7 1HARRIS, ANGELICA Colon-Maldonado, DeyanneiraMORALES, ROBERTA Sinclair, Victoria

200 m 29.09
29.09 SEHS 29.54 SEHS EAHS 31.14 33.26 SHS

0 8 1MIULLI, ALYSSA WARD, CHARLOTTE Willis, Delmarea Monroy, Giselle

4 X 400 5:04.83
5:04.83 SEHS 5:04.83 EAHS

3 5 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
High 
Jump 4'6"

4'6 SEHS 4'0 SEHS
0 8 0PROROK, JULIA STEPHEN, OLIVIA

Long 
Jump 13'6.75

13'6.75 SEHS 12'6.5 SEHS
0 8 0WARD, CHARLOTTE BOHYER, JADA

Triple 
Jump 0 0 0
Pole 
Vault 0 0 0

Shot Put 34'7
34'7 SHS 25'10 EAHS 23'3 SHS 21'11 SEHS

3 1 7Hairston-El, Aariana Del Real, Ivy Rottman, Kiley TABARES, STEPHANIE

Discus 81'1
81'1 SHS 70'0 SHS 61'2 EAHS 60'11 EAHS

3 0 8Hairston-El, Aariana Rottman, Kiley Del Real, Ivy Moreno, Anahi

0 0 0
TOTAL TEAM POINTS 24 99 26

Official:  Jason Cowan #78347 Time: 6:55 PM TEAM STANDINGS 3 1 2
EA SEHS SHS



Long Jump OFFICIAL'S NAME____________________________
Flight 1 Check JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return

NO Name School Seed In /Out Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt 4th Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA V F 17'1 NS 16'10.75" 17'1 1

1 YUMNA, HASHIMI SEHS 11'2.0 V 11' 10'4 11'2.5 11'2.75 11'2.75 5

2 POU-KAMRADT, NAYELIS SEHS 11'3.1 V 9'1 11'4.5 11'5 11'7 11'7 4

3 JOHNSON, NICOLE SEHS 12'8.0 V 12'4 10'11.5 12'0 11'5 12'4 3

4 WARD, CHARLOTTE SEHS 13'1.0 V 10'6 13'1.5 13'6.75 13'5 13'6.75 1

5 BOHYER, JADA SEHS 13'3.0 V 12'4 12'5 12'6.5 12'5.5 12'6.5 2

6

7

8

9

10

Long Jump

Flight 2 Check JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return
NO Name School Seed In /Out Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt 4th Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA V F 17'1 NS 16'10.75" 17'1 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Long Jump Finals
Flight 1 JV or

Place Name School Varsity Mark

1 WARD, CHARLOTTE SEHS V V 13'6.75

2 BOHYER, JADA SEHS V V 12'6.5

3 JOHNSON, NICOLE SEHS V V 12'4

4 POU-KAMRADT, NAYELIS SEHS V V 11'7

5 YUMNA, HASHIMI SEHS V V 11'2.75

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Triple Jump OFFICIAL'S NAME____________________________
Flight 1 Check JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return

NO Name School Seed In /Out Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt 4th Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA V F 27' NS 30'10.75" 30'10.75" 1

1 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIS SEHS 30'1.1
V

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Triple Jump Finals
Flight 1 JV or

Place Name School Varsity Mark

1 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIS SEHS V SCR

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



High Jump OFFICIAL'S NAME____________________________
Flight 2

O = Make  P = Pass  X = Miss JV or Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Best Overall

Name School Seed Check Varsity 4'0" 4'2" 4'4" 4'6" 4'8" 4'10" 5'0" 5'2" 5'4" Mark Place
NO Smith T. EA In /Out V P XO XXO XO XXO XXX 4'8 1

1 STEPHEN, OLIVIA SEHS 4'3.0
V

XO XX 4'0" 2

2 PROROK, JULIA SEHS 4'5.0
V

O O O O XXX 4'6" 1

3 Nash, Morgan SEHS
V

XXX NH

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

High Jump Finals
Flight 1 JV or

Place Name School Varsity Mark

1 PROROK, JULIA SEHS V 4'6"

2 STEPHEN, OLIVIA SEHS V 4'0"

3 Nash, Morgan SEHS V NH

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Pole Vault OFFICIAL'S NAME____________________________
Flight 1

O = Make  P = Pass  X = Miss JV or Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Best Overall

Name School Seed Check Varsity Mark Place
NO Smith T. EA In /Out V P XO XXO XO XXO XXX 9'8 1

1 YOU, YURI SEHS 6'1.0
V

SCR

2 MCGOUGH, NOREEN SEHS 6'1.0
V

3 CHRISTOPHERSON, KALLIE SEHS 6'1.0
V

4 DY, BELLA SEHS 6'1.0
V

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pole Vault Finals
Flight 1 JV or

Place Name School Varsity Mark

1 YOU, YURI SEHS V SCR

2 MCGOUGH, NOREEN SEHS V SCR

3 CHRISTOPHERSON, KALLIE SEHS V SCR

4 DY, BELLA SEHS V SCR

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Shot Put OFFICIAL'S NAME____________________________
Flight 1 JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return

NO Name School Seed Check Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt 4th Attempt 5th Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA 29'0" In /Out V 29'8.5" F NS 34'2.75" 34'2.75" 1

1
Walsh, Brook SHS 19'4.0

V
SCR

2
Argueta, Lohatany EAHS 19'8.0

V
20'10 21'0 F F F 21'0 5

3
Moreno, Anahi EAHS 20'9.5

V
F 21'0 18'8 19'4 18'10 21'0 6

4
Beto, Morgan SHS 21'11.00

V
20'8 20'3 20'3 19'10 20'2 20'8 7

5
TABARES, STEPHANIE SEHS 22'1.0

V
20'8 21'1 21'2 20'7 21'11 21'11 4

6
JOHNSON, ANGELINA SEHS 22'6.05

V
SCR

7
Rottman, Kiley SHS 24'3.0

V
23'3 22'2 22'7 22'8 22'5 23'3 3

8
Del Real, Ivy EAHS 25'6.0

V
23'2 25'10 22'4 23'6 23'7 25'10 2

9
Hairston-El, Aariana SHS 35'9.0

V
31'2 34'7 32'11 32'1 33'6 34'7 1

10

Flight 2 JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return
NO

Name School Seed Check Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt 4th Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA In /Out V 29'8.5" F NS 34'2.75" 34'2.75" 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Shot Put Finals
Flight 1 JV or

Place Name School Varsity Mark

1 Hairston-El, Aariana SHS V 34'7

2 Del Real, Ivy EAHS V 25'10

3 Rottman, Kiley SHS V 23'3

4 TABARES, STEPHANIE SEHS V 21'11

5 Argueta, Lohatany EAHS V 21'0

6 Moreno, Anahi EAHS V 21'0

7 Beto, Morgan SHS V 20'8

8 Walsh, Brook SHS V SCR

9 JOHNSON, ANGELINA SEHS V SCR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Discus OFFICIAL'S NAME____________________________
Flight 1 JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return

NO Name School Seed Check Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt 4th Attempt 5th Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA In /Out V F 129'2.75" NS 119'0" 129'2.75" 1

1
Walsh, Brook SHS 44'1.0

V
SCR

2
Moreno, Anahi EAHS 49'5.0

V
37'11 50'7 51'2 55'6 60'11 60'11 4

3
JOHNSON, ANGELINA SEHS 50'1.0

V
SCR

4
TABARES, STEPHANIE SEHS 54'1.02

V
34'3 37'11 40'7 44'6 37'6 44'6 7

5
Beto, Morgan SHS 55'1.0

V
F F 42'1" 54'0" 39'3 54'0 6

6
Del Real, Ivy EAHS 65'0.0

V
F F F F 61'2 61'2 3

7
Argueta, Lohatany EAHS 68'0.0 V 59'1 F F 57'1 F 59'1 5

8
Rottman, Kiley SHS 69'10.0 V 63'10 70'0 63'11 66'6 F 70'0 2

9
Hairston-El, Aariana SHS 71'7.0 V 79'0 80'7 81'1 79'8 72'9 81'1 1

10

Flight 2 JV or F = Foul   NS = Athlete No Show or Return
NO

Name School Seed Check Varsity 1st  Attempt 2nd  Attempt 3rd  Attempt Last  Attempt Best  Attempt Place

EX Smith T. EA In /Out V 29'8.5" F NS 34'2.75" 34'2.75" 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Discus Finals
Flight 1 JV or

Place Name School Varsity Mark

1 Hairston-El, Aariana SHS V 81'1

2 Rottman, Kiley SHS V 70'0

3 Del Real, Ivy EAHS V 61'2

4 Moreno, Anahi EAHS V 60'11

5 Argueta, Lohatany EAHS V 59'1

6 Beto, Morgan SHS V 54'0

7 TABARES, STEPHANIE SEHS V 44'6

8 Walsh, Brook SHS V SCR

9 JOHNSON, ANGELINA SEHS V SCR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



3200 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Alley Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1A Streamwood High School A 13:03.0 V 12:45.0 3

A1 - Sinclair, Victoria

A2 - Villarreal, Jasmin

A3 - Villarreal, Emily

A4 - Vidales, Karina
2A South Elgin High School B 12:33.8 V 12:07.11 2

B1 - DELAMORA, EMILY

B2 - ENGEL, PIPER

B3 - DY, BELLA

B4 - PEDROZA, STEPHANIE

3A South Elgin High School A 10:31.6 V 10:45.63 1

A1 - RUFF, NAOMI

A2 - HARRIS, ANGELICA

A3 - Blondin, Alexandra

A4 - MORALES, ROBERTA

3200 Meter Relay (Girls) Finals
Place Relay Team (A B C D)

JV or
Time

Varsity

1 South Elgin High School A V 10:45.63

2 South Elgin High School B V 12:07.11

3 Streamwood High School A V 12:45.0

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



4X100 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1

2

3

4 South Elgin High School A 52.1 V 54.16 1

A1 - MIULLI, ALYSSA

A2 - COLLINS, RAVEN

A3 - KIRKLAND, KELIS

A4 - WILSON, LOREAL
5 South Elgin High School B 58.10 V 1:01.80 2

B1 - AMORE, SYDNEY

B2 - OLSON, KAYLIN

B3 - DOUGLAS, ADRIANNA

B4 - POU-KAMRADT, NAYELIS

6

7

8 V

400 Meter Relay (Girls) Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 South Elgin High School A V 54.16

2 Streamwood High School   A V 1:01.80

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



3200 Meter Run (Girls)

Pos Heat 1 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Blondin, Alexandra SEHS NT V 13:33.34 4

2 GILLESPIE, KATE SEHS NT V 17:21.28 9

3 Camacho, Adaly EAHS 15:17.93 V 15:14.78 8

4 Palmerin, Citlaly EAHS 16:30.5 V 15:04.32 7

5 DELAMORA, EMILY SEHS 14:10.0 V 14:27.40 6

6 Colon-Maldonado, Deyanneira EAHS 12:15.0 V 12:37.76 3

7 Gonzalez, Korima EAHS 12:15.0 V 13:39.61 5

8 HARRIS, ANGELICA SEHS 12:13.0 V 12:35.03 2

9 RUFF, NAOMI SEHS 11:15.0 V 12:13.70 1

10

11

12

13

14

3200 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 RUFF, NAOMI SEHS V 12:13.70

2 HARRIS, ANGELICA SEHS V 12:35.03

3 Colon-Maldonado, Deyanneira EAHS V 12:37.76

4 Blondin, Alexandra SEHS V 13:33.34

5 Gonzalez, Korima EAHS V 13:39.61

6 DELAMORA, EMILY SEHS V 14:27.40

7 Palmerin, Citlaly EAHS V 15:04.32

8 Camacho, Adaly EAHS V 15:14.78

9 GILLESPIE, KATE SEHS V 17:21.28

10

11

12

13

14



100 Meter High Hurdles (Girls)
Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 STEPHEN, OLIVIA SEHS 20.73 V 20.44 1

3

4 ENGEL, PIPER SEHS 21.3 V 22.20 2

5

6

7

8

Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

100 Meter High Hurdles Finals
Place Name

JV or
Time

School Varsity

1 STEPHEN, OLIVIA SEHS V 20.44

2 ENGEL, PIPER SEHS V 22.20

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 YOU, YURI SEHS NT V

3

4 THOMAS, IYANA SEHS NT V 16.40 3

5

6 DOUGLAS, ADRIANNA SEHS NT V 15.30 1

7

8 MCGOUGH, NOREEN SEHS NT V 15.50 2

100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 Navarro, Keyli SHS 16.80 V 17.61 3

3

4 Bravo, Leslie EAHS 16.4 V 15.91 1

5

6 Moreno, Anahi EAHS 16.76 V 16.91 2

7

8 Villagran , Alexa EAHS 20.42 V 20.10 4

100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 3 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 Rodriguez, Michelle SHS 16.27 V 17.05 4

3

4 OLSON, KAYLIN SEHS 14.3 V 14.55 1

5

6 Willis, Delmarea EAHS 14.4 V 14.80 2

7

8 Monroy, Giselle SHS 16.30 V 15.45 3

100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 4 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 AMORE, SYDNEY SEHS 13.9 V 14.72 3

3

4 MIULLI, ALYSSA SEHS 12.90 V 13.62 1

5

6 KIRKLAND, KELIS SEHS 13.80 V 14.17 2

7

8 WARD, CHARLOTTE SEHS 14.0 V

100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 5 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

100 Meter Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 MIULLI, ALYSSA SEHS V 13.62

2 KIRKLAND, KELIS SEHS V 14.17

3 OLSON, KAYLIN SEHS V 14.55

4 AMORE, SYDNEY SEHS V 14.72

5 Willis, Delmarea EAHS V 14.80

6 DOUGLAS, ADRIANNA SEHS V 15.30

7 Monroy, Giselle SHS V 15.45

8 MCGOUGH, NOREEN SEHS V 15.50

9 Bravo, Leslie EAHS V 15.91

10 THOMAS, IYANA SEHS V 16.40

11 Moreno, Anahi EAHS V 16.91

12 Rodriguez, Michelle SHS V 17.05

13 Navarro, Keyli SHS V 17.61

14 Villagran , Alexa EAHS V 20.10

15 YOU, YURI SEHS V SCR

16 WARD, CHARLOTTE SEHS V SCR

17

19

20

21

22

23

24



800 Meter Run (Girls)

Alley Heat 1 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1A

1B

1C DELAMORA, EMILY SEHS NT 3:04.05 1

2A

2B Hernandez, Ruby EAHS NT 3:38.79 4

2C BURTON, MACKENZIE SEHS NT 3:26.80 3

3A

3B PEDROZA, STEPHANIE SEHS NT 3:11.65 2

3C Jaime, Katheline SHS 3:55.0 3:42.54 6

4A

4B GILLESPIE, KATE SEHS NT 3:40.64 5

4C Vazquez, Trinity EAHS 3:46.98 3:44.57 7

800 Meter Run (Girls)

Alley Heat 2 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1A

1B

1C Villarreal, Emily SHS 3:18.0 3:22.61 6

2A

2B Vidales, Karina SHS 3:29.0 3:30.11 7

2C Villarreal, Jasmin SHS 3:17.0 3:12.87 4

3A

3B Rivera, Juana EAHS 3:24.19 3:18.96 5

3C Montellano, Arianna EAHS 3:10.03 3:09.37 2

4A

4B Prieto, Elizabeth EAHS 3:22.16 3:12.22 3

4C Herrera, Michelle EAHS 3:04.01 2:57.58 1

800 Meter Run (Girls)

Alley Heat 3 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1A

1B

1C Vargas, Priscella EAHS 2:49.0 2:51.98 5

2A

2B Fields, Mika EAHS 2:55.45 2:52.08 6

2C Blondin, Alexandra SEHS 2:46.0 2:56.03 7

3A

3B Fields, N'dya EAHS 2:52.85 2:51.48 4

3C HARRIS, ANGELICA SEHS 2:37.1 2:42.78 2

4A

4B MORALES, ROBERTA SEHS 2:49.0 2:44.83 3

4C RUFF, NAOMI SEHS 2:25.0 2:31.99 1

800 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 RUFF, NAOMI SEHS V 2:31.99

2 HARRIS, ANGELICA SEHS V 2:42.78

3 MORALES, ROBERTA SEHS V 2:44.83

4 Fields, N'dya EAHS V 2:51.48

5 Vargas, Priscella EAHS V 2:51.98

6 Fields, Mika EAHS V 2:52.08

7 Blondin, Alexandra SEHS V 2:56.03

8 Herrera, Michelle EAHS V 2:57.58

9 DELAMORA, EMILY SEHS V 3:04.05

10 Montellano, Arianna EAHS V 3:09.37

11 PEDROZA, STEPHANIE SEHS V 3:11.65

12 Prieto, Elizabeth EAHS V 3:12.22

13 Villarreal, Jasmin SHS V 3:12.87

14 Rivera, Juana EAHS V 3:18.96

15 Villarreal, Emily SHS V 3:22.61

16 BURTON, MACKENZIE SEHS V 3:26.80

17 Vidales, Karina SHS V 3:30.11

19 Hernandez, Ruby EAHS V 3:38.79

20 GILLESPIE, KATE SEHS V 3:40.64

21 Jaime, Katheline SHS V 3:42.54

22 Vazquez, Trinity EAHS V 3:44.57



4X200 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1

2

3

4 South Elgin High School A 1:59.1 V 2:01.51 1

A1 - MIULLI, ALYSSA

A2 - KIRKLAND, KELIS

A3 - WARD, CHARLOTTE

A4 - AMORE, SYDNEY
5 South Elgin High School B 2:00.8 V 2:08.85 2

B1 - POU-KAMRADT, NAYELIS

B2 - JOHNSON, NICOLE

B3 - OLSON, KAYLIN

B4 - MCGOUGH, NOREEN
6

7

8

800 Meter Relay Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 South Elgin High School A V 2:01.51

2 South Elgin High School B V 2:08.85

3

4

5

6

7

8



400 Meter Dash (Girls) 

Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 RAFIA, RANA SEHS NT V 1:37.40 5

3 Culli, Alexis SHS 1:31.0 V 1:29.65 4

4 Prieto, Elizabeth EAHS 1:19.56 V 1:27.30 3

5 Jimenez, Joanna SHS 1:26.0 V 1:24.35 2

6 YUMNA, HASHIMI SEHS NT V 1:19.50 1

7

8

400 Meter Dash (Girls) 

Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 DY, BELLA SEHS 1:10.0 V 1:16.80 4

3 BOHYER, JADA SEHS 1:09.0 V 1:10.50 2

4 WILSON, LOREAL SEHS 1:05.0 V

5 COLLINS, RAVEN SEHS 1:05.0 V 1:05.71 1

6 JOHNSON, NICOLE SEHS 1:10.0 V 1:21.20 5

7 ROPA, KATE SEHS 1:14.0 V 1:14.80 3

8

400 Meter Dash (Girls) 

Heat 3 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

400 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 COLLINS, RAVEN SEHS V 1:05.71

2 BOHYER, JADA SEHS V 1:10.50

3 ROPA, KATE SEHS V 1:14.80

4 DY, BELLA SEHS V 1:16.80

5 YUMNA, HASHIMI SEHS V 1:19.50

6 JOHNSON, NICOLE SEHS V 1:21.20

7 Jimenez, Joanna SHS V 1:24.35

8 Prieto, Elizabeth EAHS V 1:27.30

9 Culli, Alexis SHS V 1:29.65

10 RAFIA, RANA SEHS V 1:37.40

11 WILSON, LOREAL SEHS V SCR

12

13

14

15

16



300 Meter Low Hurdles (Girls) 

Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3 STEPHEN, OLIVIA SEHS 59.26 V 58.05 1

4 Camacho, Adaly EAHS 1:00.0 V 1:01.65 2

5 DELAMORA, EMILY SEHS 1:01.0 V 1:04.20 4

6 ENGEL, PIPER SEHS 1:02.0 V 1:02.20 3

7

8

300 Meter Low Hurdles Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 STEPHEN, OLIVIA SEHS 58.05

2 Camacho, Adaly EAHS 1:01.65

3 ENGEL, PIPER SEHS 1:02.20

4 DELAMORA, EMILY SEHS 1:04.20

5

6

7

8



1600 Meter Run (Girls)
Pos Heat 1 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 BURTON, MACKENZIE SEHS NT V 7:28.01 5

2 Hernandez, Selena EAHS 8:15.0 V 7:16.02 4

3 Rivera, Juana EAHS 7:50.0 V

4 GILLESPIE, KATE SEHS NT V 8:46.34 6

5 Alfaro, Melany EAHS 7:15.0 V 6:56.22 2

6 Palmerin, Citlaly EAHS 7:07.77 V 7:15.27 3

7 Herrera, Michelle EAHS 7:03.78 V 6:50.82 1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1600 Meter Run (Girls)
Pos Heat 2 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Sinclair, Victoria SHS 6:29.0 V 6:27.26 4

2 Fields, N'dya EAHS 6:17.78 V

3 MORALES, ROBERTA SEHS 6:12.0 V 6:17.22 3

4 Blondin, Alexandra SEHS 6:15.0 V

5 Colon-Maldonado, Deyanneira EAHS 6:00.0 V 5:53.82 2

6 HARRIS, ANGELICA SEHS 5:55.1 V 5:47.13 1

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1600 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 HARRIS, ANGELICA SEHS V 5:47.13

2 Colon-Maldonado, Deyanneira EAHS V 5:53.82

3 MORALES, ROBERTA SEHS V 6:17.22

4 Sinclair, Victoria SHS V 6:27.26

5 Herrera, Michelle EAHS V 6:50.82

6 Alfaro, Melany EAHS V 6:56.22

7 Palmerin, Citlaly EAHS V 7:15.27

8 Hernandez, Selena EAHS V 7:16.02

9 BURTON, MACKENZIE SEHS V 7:28.01

10 GILLESPIE, KATE SEHS V 8:46.34

11 Fields, N'dya EAHS V SCR

12 Blondin, Alexandra SEHS V SCR

13 Rivera, Juana EAHS V SCR

14



200 Meter Dash (Girls) 
Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 ROPA, KATE SEHS NT V

3 POU-KAMRADT, NAYELIS SEHS NT V 33.46 1

4 Villagran , Alexa EAHS 43.00 V 43.18 4

5 SANTILLANA, MARIFER SEHS NT V 35.52 2

6 RAFIA, RANA SEHS NT V 40.71 3

7

8

200 Meter Dash (Girls) 
Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 Rodriguez, Michelle SHS 36.30 V 37.56 5

3 Bravo, Leslie EAHS 34.87 V 33.66 3

4 OLSON, KAYLIN SEHS 31.70 V 30.96 1

5 Monroy, Giselle SHS 32.70 V 33.26 2

6 Moreno, Anahi EAHS 35.70 V

7 Navarro, Keyli SHS 36.60 V 36.61 4

8

200 Meter Dash (Girls) 
Heat 3 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 DOUGLAS, ADRIANNA SEHS 31.60 V 32.54 6

3 Willis, Delmarea EAHS 29.73 V 31.14 4

4 MIULLI, ALYSSA SEHS 28.20 V 29.09 1

5 WARD, CHARLOTTE SEHS 29.40 V 29.54 2

6 KIRKLAND, KELIS SEHS 30.30 V 31.09 3

7 AMORE, SYDNEY SEHS 31.60 V 31.74 5

8

200 Meter Dash (Girls) 
Heat 4 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

200 Meter Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 MIULLI, ALYSSA SEHS V 29.09

2 WARD, CHARLOTTE SEHS V 29.54

3 OLSON, KAYLIN SEHS V 30.96

4 KIRKLAND, KELIS SEHS V 31.09

5 Willis, Delmarea EAHS V 31.14

6 AMORE, SYDNEY SEHS V 31.74

7 DOUGLAS, ADRIANNA SEHS V 32.54

8 Monroy, Giselle SHS V 33.26

9 POU-KAMRADT, NAYELIS SEHS V 33.46

10 Bravo, Leslie EAHS V 33.66

11 SANTILLANA, MARIFER SEHS V 35.52

12 Navarro, Keyli SHS V 36.61

13 Rodriguez, Michelle SHS V 37.56

14 RAFIA, RANA SEHS V 40.71

15 Villagran , Alexa EAHS V 43.18

16 ROPA, KATE SEHS V SCR

17 Moreno, Anahi EAHS V SCR

18

19

20



4X400 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1

2

3 East Aurora High School A 5:45.0 V 5:27.82 2

A1 - Vazquez, Trinity

A2 - Hernandez, Selena

A3 - Alfaro, Melany

A4 - Herrera, Michelle

A5 - Fowler, Vanessa

A6 - Camacho, Adaly
4 South Elgin High School A 4:28.0 V

A1 - RUFF, NAOMI

A2 - WILSON, LOREAL

A3 - COLLINS, RAVEN

A4 - BOHYER, JADA

5 South Elgin High School B 5:00.6 V 5:04.83 1

B1 - JOHNSON, NICOLE

B2 - DY, BELLA

B3 - PEDROZA, STEPHANIE

B4 - STEPHEN, OLIVIA

6

7

8

1600 Meter Relay Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 South Elgin High School B V 5:04.83

2 East Aurora High School A V 5:27.82

3 South Elgin High School A V SCR

4

5

6

7

8


